
B,^itt.

Return of Investments made by the Public Trust Office during the Financial Year ended
31st March, 1908.

Return of Investments made by the Commissioners of the Public Debts Sinking Funds
during the Financial Year ended 31st March, 1908.

Return of Investments made by the Government Advances to Settlers Office during the
Financial Year ended 31st March, 1908.

* Reducible to i% per oent. provided instalments are paid within fourteen days of due date.

P. Heyes,
Government Advances to Settlers Office, Superintendent.

Wellington, Ist May, 1908.

6

Particulars.
<D <n

«1|
Due Date

of
Securities.

Amount. Total.

ienewed investment—
Mortgages of real property

few investments—
" The Land for Settlements Consolidation

Act, 1900" ...
Borough of Invercargill debentures
Borough of Dannevirke debentures

4

5
5
5
4+
4*
4*
t>

1 Jan., 1912
1 Oct., 1924
1 Nov., 1933
1 Jan., 1946
1 April, 1947
1 Mar., 1927
1 Feb., 1947
1 April, 1908
1 Jan., 1955

£

94,415
700

4,000
1,000
2,000
8,000
4,000

400
600

485,235

a. d.

0 0
0 0
0 0
o o!
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
8 7

£ s. d.
74,571 11 11

it a
Borough of Greytown
Borough of Eangiora
Borough of Hamilton
City of Dunedin
Waipukurau Town Board
Mortgages of real property 600,350 8 7

£674,922 0 6

Public Trust Office.
Wellington, 13th May, 1908.

. W. Poynto:
Pub]

IN,
:ic Trustee.

Particulars. °1!
a 3 s.

Due Date
of

Securities.
Amount. Total.

'The Land for Settlements Consolidation
Act, 1900," debentures

Ditto
II ' • • * ■ " • * • * • ',, ... ... ... t . .

4
4
4
4

1 Jan., 1912
1 Jan., 1915
1 Jan., 1915
1 Jan, 1922

£
1,600
2,000
2,000
4,000

B.
0
0
0
0

d.
0
0
0
0

£

,600

s.

0

d.

0

P. Pubvis W:
Secretary to the Corni

JBB,
nissioners.Wellington, 22nd April, 1908.

Particulars,

ortgages of property *5 ■

Due Date
of

Securities.
Amount.

J ;
£ s. d.

1,197,416 9 11

Total.

£ s. d.

1,197,416 9 11


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

