RETURN of INVESTMENTS made by the Public Trust Office during the Financial Year ended 31st March, 1908.

Particulars.			Due Date of Securities.	Amount.		То	Total.		
Renewed investment— Mortgages of real property New investments—	1: 7		•••	€	s.	d. £ 74,571	s. 11	d. 11	
"The Land for Settlements (Act, 1900" Borough of Invercargill deber Borough of Dannevirke deber	tures	$\begin{array}{c} 4\\4\frac{1}{2}\\5\end{array}$	1 Jan., 1912 1 Oct., 1924 1 Nov., 1933	94,415 700 4,000	0 0 0	0 0 0			
Borough of Greytown Borough of Rangiora		$\frac{5}{5}$	1 Jan., 1946 1 April, 1947 1 Mar., 1927	1,000 2,000 8,000	0 0 0	0			
Borough of Hamilton City of Dunedin Waipukurau Town Board Maytagaga of real property		$\frac{4\frac{1}{2}}{4\frac{1}{2}}$	1 Feb., 1947 1 April, 1908 1 Jan., 1955	4,000 400 600	0 0 0 8	0 0 0 7 600 35	n 0	7	
Mortgages of real property	···	•••	•••	485,235		$\frac{7 600,35}{£674,92}$		- - -6	

J. W. Poynton, Public Trustee.

Public Trust Office, Wellington, 13th May, 1908.

RETURN of Investments made by the Commissioners of the Public Debts Sinking Funds during the Financial Year ended 31st March, 1908.

Particulars.			Rate of Interest per Cent.	Due Date of Securities.	Amount.	Total.			
"The Lar Act, 190 Ditto	nd for Se		Consoli	dation 	4 4	1 Jan., 1912 1 Jan., 1915	2,000 0		s. (
"		•••	•••	•••	4	1 Jan., 1915 1 Jan., 1922	_,	0 0 - £9,600	0

Wellington, 22nd April, 1908.

P. Purvis Webb, Secretary to the Commissioners.

Return of Investments made by the Government Advances to Settlers Office during the Financial Year ended 31st March, 1908.

Particulars.	Rate of Interest per Cent.	Due Date of Securities.	Amount.	Total.	
Mortgages of property	*5	••••	£ s. d. 1,197,416 9 11	£ 1,197,416	s. d.

^{*} Reducible to 4½ per cent. provided instalments are paid within fourteen days of due date.

P. Heyes, Superintendent.